

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No.5281 Of 2008 @  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16728/2008

M/S.GOAN REAL ESTATES & CONSTR.LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PEOPLE'S MOVEMENT FOR CIVIC ACTION & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.NO.5282 @ SLP(C) NO. 19767 of 2008

Date: 28/08/2008 These matters were called on for orders today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Leave granted.

Hon'ble Mr.Justice J.M.Panchal pronounced the order of the Bench comprising

Hon'ble the Chief Justice and His Lordship.

Appeals partly succeed and the impugned order is set aside, in terms of the

signed order.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Signed non-reportable orders are placed on the file)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master