

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5281 OF 2008

M/S.GOAN REAL ESTATES & CONSTR.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEOPLE'S MOVEMENT FOR CIVIC ACTION & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.No.2 in C.A.NO.5282/2008
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/11/2008 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mohd.Himayatullah, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 28 November, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master