

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 329 OF 2008

GOAN REAL ESTATE & CONSTR.N.D.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA TR.SEC.MIN.OF ENV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 758 of 2008

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Post along with the main matter i.e. Civil Appeal No.5281 of 2008 in April, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master