

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5281 OF 2008

M/S.GOAN REAL ESTATES & CONSTR.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEOPLE'S MOVEMENT FOR CIVIC ACTION & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.No.2 in C.A.NO.5282/2008

W.P.(C)No.329/2008

T.P.(C)No.758/2008

Date: 30/07/2009 These Appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S.CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

For Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 10.08.2009 afternoon before the Special Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master