

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2008      in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5281 OF 2008

M/S.GOAN REAL ESTATES & CONSTR.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEOPLE'S MOVEMENT FOR CIVIC ACTION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH

IA 2/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5282 OF 2008

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

W.P.(C) NO.329/2008

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

T.P.(C) NO.758/2008

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report )

Date: 26/10/2009      These Appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)      Mr.Mohd. Himmayatullah, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
                                 For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.      Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
                                 Ms.      Anitha Shenoy,Adv.  
                                 Ms.      Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Anish R. Shah, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Release from the special Bench.  
List on 16.11.2009 at the end of the Board.  
Reply, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master